
| Monday. January 27 —

News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

ZB ee
6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45..We Travel the FriendlyRoa
10. 0 Real Romances: Let the
Town Talk
10.16 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45° Cross-Roads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12..0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
(first broadcast)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane) )

4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
6. 0 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45° This Changing World: Talk
by P. Martin-Smith
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.16 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
. 5 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11.0 Variety Band Box11.16 Dance Music
12. 0. Close dowr®

y
«AS Peraperengl
6. Oa.m: London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. @ Real Romances: Lost Ro-
mance
10.15 Music While You Work

|10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life

11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Music for Strings
3.30 Light Opera Memories
3.45 With the Classics
4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 Organola
5. 0 Traveliing with Aunt Daisy
6.39 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick’ Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,.

Ca.m. London News
0 Breakfast.Club with HappiHill
ft)
e

6.
8.

9. Aunt Daisy’s Morning
cipe Session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Smali Guy10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
(first broadcast) :

11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy6. 0 20th Century Hits inChorus
6.30 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews (last broadcast)

7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8.0 Nick Cartgr
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits From the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310ae
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
3. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Big ShotHusband .
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart é
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. O0p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Songs by Charles Kuliman
2.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Storyof Tennis
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday3.45 Flying 55
9%. 3 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 Telephone Quiz
12. 0 Close down

22. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
8.0 Good Morning Request Ses-
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down
6. Op.m. Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romances
7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
\8.30 Intermission Music
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Questions and Answers by
Anne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star: Nancy Evans
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

From 3ZB at 6.30 p.m. the
last episode of that delightful
story, "The Treasure House of
Martin Hews," will he broad-
cast.
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At 7.45 p.m. 2ZA presents
more thrills in crime detection
in "A Case for Cleveland."

we x %*

Competitors are still trying to
find out what is in a name-
2ZB’s Maurice Hawken conducts
Give it a Name Jackpots at
8.45 p.m,

xe m% *
A complete half-hour radio
play is featured tonight in the
Radio Playhouse fiom your lacal
commercial station at 9.5,""


